
NOCNY TURNIEJU DEBLOWEGO - Out of SPACE
FAME SPORT CLUB | 23/03/2024

DEBEL AMATOR GRUPA B

Mleczko /
Budkows
ki

Górecki /
Łośko

Satoła /
Pawela

Kuźniar /
Bednarcz
yk

Nosal /
Panuś

Tyrakows
ki / Lima

wygrane
rundy

miejsce

Rafał Mleczko /
Mateusz
Budkowski

X 9/11
14/6

0-2 11/9
8/12

12/4
13/8

13/6
11/8

6+0=6 III

Daniel Górecki /
Katarzyna Łośko

11/9
6/14

X 9/10
11/9

8/9
9/12

0-2 7/12
10/9

3+0=3 V

Daniel Satoła /
Bartosz Pawela

2-0 10/9
9/11

X 9/8
13/9

9/6
11/7

12/5
8/11

6+2=8 I

Maciej Kuźniar /
Rafał Bednarczyk

9/11
12/8

9/8
12/9

8/9
9/13

X 11/5
8/9

2-0 4+2=6 II

Aneta Nosal /
Joanna Panuś

4/12
8/13

2-0 6/9
7/11

5/11
9/8

X 7/8
7/11

1+2=3 V

Michał Tyrakowski
/ Erik Lima

6/13
8/11

12/7
9/10

5/12
11/8

0-2 8/7
11/7

X 4+0=4 IV


